

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7020-7021 OF 2005

SHAHWAR BASHEER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VEENA MOHAN

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Rojipura,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. I.V. Narayan,Sr.Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to file counter
affidavit.

Place the matter thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master