

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7020-7021 OF 2005

SHAHWAR BASHEER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VEENA MOHAN

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 16/01/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Rojipura,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. M.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Let hearing of the appeals be expedited.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master